
Pit Rehearsal Schedule 2010
Date! Time
❒ Mon. Jan. 10! 5:30P-7:30P
❒ Wed. Jan. 12! 5:30P-7:30P
❒ Wed. Jan. 19! 5:30P-7:30P
❒ Mon. Jan. 24! 5:30P-7:30P
❒ Wed. Jan. 26! 5:30P-7:30P
❒ Sat. Jan. 29! 8:30A-10:30A
❒ Mon. Jan. 31! 5:30P-7:30P
❒ Wed. Feb. 2! 5:30P-7:30P

Date! Time
❒ Fri. Feb. 4! 5:30P-7:30P
❒ Mon. Feb. 7! 5:30P-7:30P
❒ Sat. Feb. 12! 8:30A-10:30A
❒ Mon. Feb. 14! 5:30P-7:30P
❒ Wed. Feb. 16! 5:30P-7:30P
❒ Fri. Feb. 18! 5:30P-7:30P
❒ Sat. Feb. 19! 8:30A-10:30A! TBA
❒ Tues. Feb. 22! 8:30A-10:30A! TBA
❒ Wed. Feb. 23! 8:30A-10:30A! TBA

SHOW WEEK
Mon. Feb. 28! 3:00P-9:00P! DINNER SERVED ~ RUN SHOW
Tues. Mar. 1! 3:00P-9:00P! DINNER SERVED ~ RUN SHOW
Wed. Mar. 2! 3:00P-9:00P! DINNER SERVED ~ RUN SHOW
Thurs. Mar. 3! 2:30P-9:00P! DINNER SERVED ~ SHOW NIGHT  ***ALL BLACK***
Fri. Mar. 4! 5:00P-10:30P ! SHOW NIGHT ***ALL BLACK***     CALL: 5:00PM
Sat. Mar. 5! 5:00P-10:30P ! SHOW NIGHT ***ALL BLACK***!    CALL: 5:00PM

Dinner Information
Dinner is provided  for the week of the show for a small donation.  A contact person and sheet 
will be handed out at some time from a musical director.  

Bio Information
Student Bioʼs are DUE (NO exceptions) by Feb. 14th @ Rehearsal to Mr. Witkiewitz!!!!!!!!!!

Musical Shirts
A musical shirt will be available at a very small cost.  A contact person and sheet will be 
handed out at some time from a musical director!

Parents......... Help!
The musical needs help!  Loads of help! If you are interested in helping out (really... for 
ANYTHING!) please contact the following musical director: Mr. Dunn

Question????: Mr. Witkiewitz info: Email: 
mwitkiewitz@nrwcs.org Phone: 594-3100x4125  
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